

March 1, 2017

Aviat Networks to Present at the 29th Annual ROTH Capital Conference

MILPITAS, Calif., March 1, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Aviat Networks, Inc. (NASDAQ: AVNW), the leading expert in microwave networking solutions, today announced that it will be presenting at the 29th Annual ROTH Capital Conference on Wednesday, March 15, 2017. The conference will be held at the Ritz-Carlton in Dana Point, California and will feature industry panels, special appearances and keynotes, as well as presentations from over 500 public and private growth companies.

The Company's presentation, to be delivered by President and Chief Executive Officer Michael Pangia, is scheduled for 11:00 a.m. Pacific Daylight Time in THE PLAZA - RED. The presentation will be webcast and can be accessed at the following link: http://wsw.com/webcast/roth31/avnw or by visiting the Company's website at www.aviatnetworks.com in the Investor Relations section.

Both Michael Pangia and Ralph Marimon, Aviat Networks' Chief Financial Officer will be available for one-on-one meetings on March 14 - March 15, 2017. Investors interested in arranging a meeting with management should contact their ROTH representative or reach out to Aviat's investor relations department.

About Aviat Networks

Aviat Networks, Inc. works to provide dependable products, services and support to our customers. With more than one million systems sold into 170 countries worldwide, communications service providers and private network operators including state/local government, utility, federal government and defense organizations trust Aviat with their critical applications. Coupled with a long history of microwave innovations, Aviat provides a comprehensive suite of localized professional and support services enabling customers to drastically simplify both their networks and their lives. For more than 70 years, the experts at Aviat have delivered high performance products, simplified operations, and the best overall customer experience. Aviat Networks is headquartered in Milpitas, California. For more information, visit www.aviatnetworks.com or connect with Aviat Networks on Twitter, Facebook and LinkedIn.

Media Contact: Gary Croke, Aviat Networks, Inc., gary.croke@aviatnet.com

Investor Contact: Glenn Wiener, GW Communications, gwiener@GWCco.com

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/aviat-networks-to-present-at-the-29th-annual-roth-capital-conference-300416186.html

SOURCE Aviat Networks

News Provided by Acquire Media